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200303120001
51750

03/12/2003
02:03:00

RMR
DESIGNER
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

30 6 Lot#:2132
Book:30 Pg:6

200503030000
99880

03/03/2005
08:44:00

RMR
DESIGNER
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

29 133 Lot#:2028
Book:29
Pg:133

200506070002
74580

06/07/2005
08:24:47

RMR
DESIGNER
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

23 165 Lot#:372
Book:23
Pg:165
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE IV

200612060005
91320

12/06/2006
12:06:34

RMR
DESIGNER
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

34 116 Lot#:30-06
Book:34
Pg:116
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 30TH
SECTOR

200311260007
73360

11/26/2003
08:40:00

RMR
DESIGNER
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BIRMINGHAM

30 25 Lot#:566
Book:30 Pg:25

200311260007
73320

11/26/2003
08:36:00

RMR
DESIGNER
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BIRMINGHAM

28 93 Lot#:409
Book:28 Pg:93

200503030000
99830

03/03/2005
08:44:00

RMR
DESIGNER
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

34 30 Lot#:2856
Book:34 Pg:30


