Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= RMR DESIGNER HOMES LLC; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200303120001 51750	03/12/2003 02:03:00	RMR DESIGNER HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL			30	6		Lot#:2132 Book:30 Pg:6
200503030000 99880	03/03/2005 08:44:00	RMR DESIGNER HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			29	133		Lot#:2028 Book:29 Pg:133
200506070002 74580	06/07/2005 08:24:47	RMR DESIGNER HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			23	165		Lot#:372 Book:23 Pg:165 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 3RD SECTOR PHASE IV
200612060005 91320	12/06/2006 12:06:34	RMR DESIGNER HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			34	116		Lot#:30-06 Book:34 Pg:116 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 30TH SECTOR
200311260007 73360	11/26/2003 08:40:00	RMR DESIGNER HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BIRMINGHAM			30	25		Lot#:566 Book:30 Pg:25
200311260007 73320	11/26/2003 08:36:00	RMR DESIGNER HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BIRMINGHAM			28	93		Lot#:409 Book:28 Pg:93
200503030000 99830	03/03/2005 08:44:00	RMR DESIGNER HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			34	30		Lot#:2856 Book:34 Pg:30